
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Classic Supersport 

1 

Jr Sport 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Mosjonist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Nasjonal 1000 

1 

Nasjonal 600 

1 

2 

NC Superbike 

1 

SST 600 

1 

No. 

-??- 

-??- 

-??- 

24 

5 

382 

482 

204 

357 

63 

315 

77 

86 

3 

158 

8 

028 

50 

Har ikke 

28 

55 

40 

11 

356 

126 

428 

Name 

- 8969370 - 

- 3636336 - 

- 8008861 - 

Kim andre Smeby 

Fredrik Ansgar Storli 

Uteleiesykkel Solør MCK 

Uteleiesykkel Solør MCK 

Thelma Jensen 

Jo Sætre 

Kent Tøllefsen 

Lars Qvale 

Magne Lien 

Arild Nilsen Henriksen 

Geir Svalastog 

Nikolai Bratvold 

Kristin Heiberg 

Frank Rygge 

Tor Christensen 

Kenneth Skyttermoen 

Tom Roger Syversen 

Henning Myhrvang 

Kim Rønningen 

Mads Sandbakken 

Andreas Hansen 

øystein Nettum 

Simen Syvertsen 

Make 

Yamaha 

Kawassaki 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Yamaha 

yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati/Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

HONDA 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Best Tm 

1:01.500 

1:11.824 

1:19.505 

1:07.658 

1:13.213 

1:19.198 

1:27.411 

1:09.010 

1:09.332 

1:10.299 

1:13.497 

1:14.680 

1:14.867 

1:15.542 

1:17.335 

1:19.742 

1:20.984 

1:24.188 

1:07.317 

1:06.241 

1:07.008 

1:05.808 

1:03.136 

In Lap 

4 

8 

4 

8 

12 

6 

9 

0 

3 

4 

12 

4 

9 

9 

3 

8 

4 

9 

3 

0 

0 

6 

9 

11 

5 

11 

Diff 

10.324 

18.005 

5.985 

14.198 

0.322 

1.289 

4.487 

5.670 

5.857 

6.532 

8.325 

10.732 

11.974 

15.178 

0.767 

Gap 

10.324 

7.681 

5.985 

8.213 

0.322 

0.967 

3.198 

1.183 

0.187 

0.675 

1.793 

2.407 

1.242 

3.204 

0.767 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 20,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 22,5 C 

#428 Please charge your transponder. 

Printed: 09.08.2021 19:30:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Jostein Hansen 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Mandagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 18:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,274 km 

09.08.2021 18:00 
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Pos 

Superbike 

1 

2 

Supersport 300 JR 

1 

No. 

15 

113 

44 

Name 

Thomas Sigvartsen 

Erik Myrberget 

Kristian Østbye Sæby 

Make 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

58.730 

1:04.164 

1:07.673 

In Lap 

8 

8 

6 

Diff 

5.434 

Gap 

5.434 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 20,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 22,5 C 

#428 Please charge your transponder. 

Printed: 09.08.2021 19:30:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Jostein Hansen 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Mandagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 18:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,274 km 

09.08.2021 18:00 
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